
10 and under Girls

 

10 and under Girls 50 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st  Kassidy Hayes 8.00 

2nd  Alana Peterson 8.01 

3rd  Mackenzie Mack 8.44 

4th  Sarai Robinson 8.47 

5th  Tamia Roberson 8.78 

6th  Zariyah Hoover 8.90 

7th  Alivia Tillman 9.15 

8th  Journee Smith 9.21 

10 and under Girls 100 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Breonna Mitchell 13.93 

2nd Ava Perkins 15.25 

3rd Avery Perkins  15.62 

4th  Alana Peterson 15.68 

5th  Kensley Graves 16.28 

6th  Tamia Roberson 16.85 

7th  Zariyah Hoover 17.41 

8th  Abigail Prescott 17.81 

 

10 and under Girls 200 Meter 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Breonna Mitchell 31.00 

2nd Ava Perkins 35.13 

3rd Kassidy Hayes 35.2 

4th  Stormie Cooper 39.28 

5th  Emily Newttann 40 

6th  Navaeh Hunter 41.44 

7th  Dominique Lanier 43.03 

8th  Rachel Collins 45.78 

 

10 and under Girls Shot Put  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Marie Groover 10’3’ 

 

10 and under Girls 400 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st  Avery Perkins 1.30.94 

2nd  Violet Wood 1.37.98 

3rd  Stormie Cooper 1.47.63 

4th  Jnya Thomas 1.40.70 

5th  Harper Sack 1.47.00 

 

10 and under Girls Softball Throw  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Mackenzie Mack 87.5  

2nd Mackenzie Hernandez 56.5  

3rd Journee Smith 51.4  

4th Irelann McElveen 49.6  

5th Dominique Lanier 45.10  

6th  Emily Newttann 44.0  

7th  Nia Ellis 43.6  

8th  Marie Groover 43.3  

 

10 and under Girls Standing Long Jump 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Mackenzie Mack 6’0 

2nd  Riley Sack 5’4 

3rd Navaeh Hunter 5’2 

4th  Nia Ellis 4’9 

5th  Anita Kelly 4’7 

 

10 and under Girls Running Long Jump 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st  Ava Perkins 13’0 

2nd  Breonna Mitchell 12’8 

3rd  Alana Peterson 11’ 
4th  Sarai Robinson 9’9 

5th  Violet Wood 10’ 
6th  Avery Perkins 8’10 

7th  Laura Edwards 7’6 

8th  Emmylou Brooks 7’4 



10 and under Boys 

10 and under Boys 50 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Jordyn Prescott 7.69 

2nd Kamdyn Huff 7.70 

3rd Austin Bassett 7.85 

4th  Aaron  Smith Jr 8.09 

5th  Roman Hampton 8.15 

6th  Bryson Hoover 8.21 

7th Easton Dickerson 8.69 

10 and under Boys 100 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Austin Bassett 15.41 

2nd Noah Littles  15.5 

3rd Aaron Smith JR 16.19 

4th Liam Hernandez 16.35 

5th Kamdyn Huff 16.56 

6th Roman Hampton 17.84 

 10 and under Boys 200 Meter 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Khamon Edwards 35.16  

2nd Mason Lanier 34.25  

3rd Alexander Holley 35.28  

4th Zaelen Mincey 37.97  

5th Joseph Hand 38.34  

6th Bentley Calcote 42.91  

7th Adam Pound 43.91  

8th    

 

10 and under Boys Shot Put  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Eli Jones 16’4” 

2nd Colby Smith 15’8 

3rd  Quinten Lewis 13’6 

4th  Evan Bowers 12’6 

5th  C’Zacchaeus Lindsey 10’10 

 

 

10 and under Boys 400 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Noah Littles 1.24.43 

2nd Joseph Hand 1.24.47 

3rd  Mason Lanier 1.28.04 

4th  Khamon Edwards 1.40.50 

5th  Bentley Calcote 1.41.63 

6th  Adrean Allen  1.42.00 

 

10 and under Boys Softball Throw  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Khamon Edwards  107.5  

2nd Clayton Williams Jr 106.9  

3rd Qwamie Chapman 87.6  

4th Mason Lanier 86.6  

5th Austin Bassett 85.3  

6th Daniel Andrews  84.5  

7th Justin Raymond 72.0  

8th Maxxwell Davis  71.4  

10 and under Boys Standing Long Jump 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Daniel Andrews  5’8 

2nd Kamdyn Huff 5’6 

3rd Brady Myers 5’5 

4th Adam Pound 4’6 

5th  Jacaiden Williams 4’3 

10 and under Boys Running Long Jump 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Liam Hernandez 10’1 

2nd Qwamie Chapman 9’9 ¼ 

3rd Sakari Lewis  9’ 
4th Brady Myers 8’11 

5th Roman Hampton 8’6 ½ 

6th Easton Dickerson 8’4 

7th  Adrean Allen 8’ 
8th Zaelen Mincey 7’11 



 


